

**LIST OF ITEMS FOR THE PROCUREMENT OF ONE (1) LOT VARIOUS CONSTRUCTION AND PLUMBING SUPPLIES**

END-USER: General Services Office

FUND SOURCE: General Appropriations Act

ABC: 1, 440, 085.50

Item #	Unit	Item Description	QTY	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	bags	Adhesive cement	40	220.00	<b>8,800.00</b>
2	pcs	Angle valve , 1/2" x 1/2"	9	180.00	<b>1,620.00</b>
3	set	Bidet spray stainless, toilet rinse set w/ wall mounted holder & 1.5 m hose	2	450.00	<b>900.00</b>
4	box	Blind rivets, 1/2" x 1"	3	300.00	<b>900.00</b>
5	pcs	Box type gutter, .6 m ,24", pre painted G.I	10	650.00	<b>6,500.00</b>
6	unit	Ceramic sink 16" x 12" w/ complete fittings includes faucet, counter top	1	6,350.00	<b>6,350.00</b>
7	unit	Ceramic sink, 12" x 24", w/ complete fittings	2	6,000.00	<b>12,000.00</b>
8	unit	Ceramic urinal, flush type w/ complete fittings, standard	2	7,000.00	<b>14,000.00</b>
9	pcs	CHB, 4"	456	18.00	<b>8,208.00</b>
10	pcs	Clear glass, 1/4" x 3' x 6'	2	1,800.00	<b>3,600.00</b>
11	pcs	Clear glass, 1/4" x 4' x 8'	11	2,815.00	<b>30,965.00</b>
12	pcs	Corrugated G.I sheet, .06 m x 12', pre-painted green	17	1,100.00	<b>18,700.00</b>
13	cu m	Crushed gravel, 3/4"	28	1,450.00	<b>40,600.00</b>
14	cu m	Crushed sand	46	1,450.00	<b>66,700.00</b>
15	kgs	CWN, 1"	9	85.00	<b>765.00</b>
16	kgs	CWN 2 1/2"	15	85.00	<b>1,275.00</b>
17	kgs	CWN, 3"	35	85.00	<b>2,975.00</b>
18	pcs	Cylindrical hinges, 1"x3", stainless	8	600.00	<b>4,800.00</b>
19	pcs	Door knob, brass plated, twist lock, heavy duty	33	1,015.00	<b>33,495.00</b>
20	pcs	Double wheel rollers, steel, heavy duty	10	600.00	<b>6,000.00</b>
21	lit	Elastomeric sealant	41	495.00	<b>20,295.00</b>
22	kgs	Finishing nails 1"	2	95.00	<b>190.00</b>
23	gal	Flat wall enamel	16	560.00	<b>8,960.00</b>
24	pcs	Flexible hose, 1/2" x 1/2"	9	202.00	<b>1,818.00</b>
25	pcs	Floor tiles, .40 x .40, dirty white	216	90.00	<b>19,440.00</b>
26	pcs	Floor tiles, .60 m x .60 m, dirty white	170	220.00	<b>37,400.00</b>
27	pcs	Floor tiles, .60 m x .60 m, plain design, white	30	220.00	<b>6,600.00</b>
28	pcs	Floor tiles, .60 m x .60m, light brown	24	220.00	<b>5,280.00</b>
29	pcs	G.I corrugated sheet, .6mm x 12', pre painted, green	20	950.00	<b>19,000.00</b>
30	pcs	G.I elbow, 1/2"	6	81.00	<b>486.00</b>
31	pcs	G.I flashing, .6 m, 24", pre painted G.I	8	500.00	<b>4,000.00</b>
32	pcs	G.I gutter, 6", design	15	450.00	<b>6,750.00</b>
33	pcs	G.I pipe, 1", s.40	4	850.00	<b>3,400.00</b>
34	pcs	G.I pipe, 1/2", S40	4	485.00	<b>1,940.00</b>
35	pcs	G.I tee , 1/2"	4	65.00	<b>260.00</b>
36	kgs	G.I tie wire, # 16	13	160.00	<b>2,080.00</b>
37	pcs	G.I union, 1/2"	2	120.00	<b>240.00</b>
38	pcs	Grinding disc, 4"	10	85.00	<b>850.00</b>

Item #	Unit	Item Description	QTY	Unit Cost	Total Cost
39	pairs	Hinges, 3" x 3", heavy duty	7	135.00	945.00
40	pair	Hinges, Brass plated 4"x4", loose pin, heavy duty	33	210.00	6,930.00
41	pcs	Imported pine lumber , s4s, 2"x2"x12'	33	240.00	7,920.00
42	pcs	Imported pine lumber , s4s, 2"x3"x12'	50	360.00	18,000.00
43	pcs	Imported pine lumber, 2"x3"x 10'	50	275.00	13,750.00
44	pcs	Imported pine lumber, 1" x 6" x 12'	12	390.00	4,680.00
45	pcs	Imported pine lumber, 2" x 2" x 10'	115	184.39	21,205.00
46	pcs	Imported pine lumber, 2" x 3" x 8'	40	220.00	8,800.00
47	pcs	Imported pine lumber, 2" x 4" x 12'	8	440.00	3,520.00
48	pcs	Imported pine lumber, 2" x 6" x 12'	4	660.00	2,640.00
49	pcs	Imported pine lumber, 2" x3" x 12'	38	347.37	13,200.00
50	pcs	Marine Plywood , 1/4" x 4' x 8'	144	541.00	77,904.00
51	pcs	Mini rib metal wall panel, .6 mm x 1 mm x 6 m	5	3,600.00	18,000.00
52	cu m	Mountain stone boulders	89	2,395.50	213,199.50
53	gal	Paint black QDE	5	680.00	3,400.00
54	pcs	Paint brush 1 1/2", long bristle	16	50.00	800.00
55	pcs	Paint brush, 1", long bristle	10	40.00	400.00
56	pcs	Paint brush, 3", long bristles, HD	4	95.00	380.00
57	pcs	Paint brush, 4", long bristles, HD	4	120.00	480.00
58	gal	Paint Choco brown,QDE	4	680.00	2,720.00
59	gal	Paint flat wall enamel	14	550.00	7,700.00
60	gal	Paint oxide primer, red	12	520.00	6,240.00
61	gal	Paint QDE, black	4	620.00	2,480.00
62	gal	Paint QDE, choco brown	6	680.00	4,080.00
63	gal	Paint QDE, Ivory	6	680.00	4,080.00
64	pcs	Paint roller foam, 4"	14	45.00	630.00
65	pcs	Paint roller foam, 7 "	20	55.00	1,100.00
66	set	Paint roller w/ pan, 7" acrylic	2	230.00	460.00
67	set	Paint roller, 4", plastic handle, w/ pan acrylic	5	200.00	1,000.00
68	set	Paint roller, 7" plastic handle, w/ pan	6	230.00	1,380.00
69	gal	Paint roof guard, Baguio green	12	670.00	8,040.00
70	gal	Paint semi gloss latex bone, ivory	18	650.00	11,700.00
71	gal	Paint semi gloss latex, choco brown	6	650.00	3,900.00
72	gal	Paint thinner	11	260.00	2,860.00
73	gal	Paint white QDE	10	680.00	6,800.00
74	pcs	Pipe stainless, 1/4" thickness, 20'	2	4,000.00	8,000.00
75	pcs	Plywood marine, 1/4" x 4' x 8'	35	520.00	18,200.00
76	bags	Portland cement	336	295.00	99,120.00
77	pair	Putty knife, 5"	6	60.00	360.00
78	pcs	PVC elbow, 2" x 90	8	60.00	480.00
79	pcs	PVC elbow, 3", orange	18	160.00	2,880.00
80	pcs	PVC elbow, 4" x 90	6	50.00	300.00
81	pcs	PVC pipe, 2"	7	410.00	2,870.00
82	pcs	PVC pipe, 3" s-1000, orange	20	950.00	19,000.00
83	pcs	PVC pipe, 4"	4	800.00	3,200.00
84	can	PVC solvent	1	155.00	155.00

Item #	Unit	Item Description	QTY	Unit Cost	Total Cost
85	can	PVC solvent cement, 100 cc	2	120.00	240.00
86	can	PVC solvent cement, 500cc	2	200.00	400.00
87	pcs	PVC tee, 2"	4	45.00	180.00
88	pcs	PVC tee, 4"	4	50.00	200.00
89	gal	QDE paint, black	2	680.00	1,360.00
90	gal	QDE, white	14	680.00	9,520.00
91	gal	Red oxide paint, red	2	520.00	1,040.00
92	cu m	River sand	3	1,450.00	4,350.00
93	pcs	RSB, 10 mm, standard	60	210.00	12,600.00
94	pcs	RSB, 12 mm, standard	31	325.00	10,075.00
95	gal	Rust converter	12	620.00	7,440.00
96	mtr	Sand paper, #100	5	220.00	1,100.00
97	mtr	Sand paper, #120	5	220.00	1,100.00
98	tube	Sealant for window glass, silicone	30	180.00	5,400.00
99	units	Set toilet bowl with tank and accessories , standard size , white	10	9,800.00	98,000.00
100	pcs	Stainless floor drain, 4" x 4"	4	150.00	600.00
101	pairs	Stainless steel cylindrical hinges 1/2"x3"	12	320.00	3,840.00
102	pcs	Steel brush, wood handle, heavy duty	8	80.00	640.00
103	pcs	Steel door track, 2.5 mm x 34 mm x 6 m	2	1,500.00	3,000.00
104	pcs	Steel window handle left	50	120.00	6,000.00
105	pcs	Steel window handle right	50	120.00	6,000.00
106	pair	Steel window hinges	150	150.00	22,500.00
107	bag	Tile Adhesive ,2 kgs	101	220.00	22,220.00
108	kgs	Tile grout, 2 kgs, dirty white	31	120.00	3,720.00
109	pcs	Tubular steel, 1.2 mm x 1" x 1" x 12'	8	615.00	4,920.00
110	pcs	Tubular steel, 1" x 2" x 20'	2	935.00	1,870.00
111	pcs	Tubular steel, 1.2 mm x1 1/2" x 1 1/2" x 12'	4	935.00	3,740.00
112	pcs	Tubular steel, 1/4" x 2" x 3" x 20'	2	1,780.00	3,560.00
113	unit	U PVC white 17"x10'	1	15,000.00	15,000.00
114	unit	Urinals ceramic, w/complete fittings	2	6,000.00	12,000.00
115	pcs	Wall tiles, .30 m x .60 m, plain design, white	365	180.00	65,700.00
116	pcs	Wall tiles, .40 x .40, plain design, white	427	90.00	38,430.00
117	can	Lubricant Spary, 500 ml	50	220.00	11,000.00
118	kgs	Welding rod,E-304	9	300.00	2,700.00
119	gal	Wood filler with hardener	20	555.00	11,100.00
120	pcs	Wood tek screw, 1 1/2"	902	5.00	4,510.00

**GRAND TOTAL**

**1,440,085.50**